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P.S.C. Ky. No . 2 

For Southwestern portion of 
Clark County 

Original Sheet No. l 

BOONESBORO WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Regular Service: 5/8 11 meter 

$75.00 Connection fee before line construction; $200.00 
connection fee or actual cost plus 10% whichever is great­
er after construction of line. 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

1,000 
2,000 

12,000 
15,000 

Gallons 
II 

II 

II 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

$8.75 Minimum 
1.95 per 1,000 
1.65 per 1,000 
1.40 per 1,000 

gal. 
gal. 
gal. 

Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after 15 days from 
date of bill. 

( _j_) 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 21, 1975 

TITLE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service 
Commission of Ky. in Case No. 6113 dated January 21, 1975. 

CHECKED 
PUBUC SERVICf COr MISSION 

EE 2 7 1975 

~~N 



RECE\VED 
FEB 2 6 1975 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
ENGINEERING DIVISION 

For Southwestern portion of 
Clark County 

Original Sheet No. 2 

BOONESBORO WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

tr) 
FIELD CONNECTIONS 

1,000 Gallons $5.00 Minimum First 
Over 1,000 II 1.40 per 1,000 gal. 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after 15 days 
from date of bill. 

DATE ·OF ISSU~= 17, 1975 DATE EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED BY ~ ~ .£/~ TITLE 

January 21, 1 9 75 

Secretary 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service 
Commission of Ky. in Case No. 6113 dated January 21, 1975. 

·-c ·- --- . 
. HEC K E 

PUBLIC SERVICF. COM~'riSSION 
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P.S.C. Ky. No. 2 

For Southwestern portion of 
Clark County 

Original Sheet No. 3 

BOONESBORO WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

1" meter 

$300.00 connection fee before construction; $400.00 
connection fee or actual cost plus 10%, whichever is 
greater after line construction. 

First 
Next 
Over 

10,000 Gallons 
5,000 " 

15,000 " 

Rates based on monthly consumption. 

$23.25 Minimum 
1.65 per 1,000 gal. 
1.40 per 1,000 gal. 

Penalty of 10 % added to a ll unpaid bills after 1 5 days 
from date of bill. 

(I) 

DATE OF ISSU~::::ry 17, 1975 

ISSUED BY ~ f~ t(}L-:4_,. 
DATE EFFECTIVE January 21, 1975 

TITLE SeeN:?tary 
• 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service 
Commission of Ky. in Case No. 6113 dated January 21, 1975. 

CHECKE ..,, 
PUHLIC SfRVICf CO 'IIJii~ION 

fEL £ 'r 1975 j 
J 
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PSC Ky. No. 1 

For Southwestern portion of 
Clark County 

Original Sheet No. 4 

BOONESBORO WATER ASSOCIATION , INC . 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

I!" meter 

$450 . 00 Connection fee or actual cost plus 10%, whichever 
is greater . 

First 
Over 

15 , 000 Gallons 
15 , 000 Gallons 

$20.00 Minimum 
0.85 per 1 , 000 gal. 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after 15 days 
from date of bill . 

Issued by authority of an 
Commission of Ky. in case 

DATE EFFECTIVE February 1 , 1969. 

TITLE Chairman 

t~e Public Service 
dated October 11 , 1968 . 

CHEC E D 
pusur "fq~ICE CO II! \SION 
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P.S.C. Ky. No. 2 

For Southwestern portion of 
Clark County 

Original Sheet No. 5 

BOONESBORO WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

l l/2 11 meter 

$2,000.00 connection fee or actual cost plus 10%, whichever 
is greater. 

Gallons $51. 25 Minimum 

(I) 

First 
Next 
Next 
Over 

30,000 
10,000 
10,000 
50,000 

II 

II 

II 

1.40 per 1,000 gal. 
1.20 per 1,000 gal. 
1.05 per 1,000 gal . 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

P.enalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after 15 days 
from date of bill. 

DATE OF ISSUE bruary 17, 1975 DATE EFFECTIVE January 21, 1975 

ISSUED BY TITLE 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service 
Commission of Ky. in CAse No. 6113 dated January 21, 1975. 

CHECf<Eo-

1
,, 

PUBliC SfRYICf CQ; ·' W .SION 

FEB (_, 'I 1975 I 
' 
I 
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P.S.C. Ky. No. 2 

For Southwestern portion of 
Clark County 

Original Sheet No. 6 

BOONESBORO WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

2" meter 
. . 
$2,250.00 connection fee or actual cost plus 10%, which­
ever is greater. 

50,000 Gallons $75.50 Minimum 

(I) 

First 
Over 50,000 " 1.05 per 1,000 gal. 

Rates based on monthly consumption 

Penalty of 10% added to all unpaid bills after 15 days 
from date of bill. 

DATE OF ISSU~hruary 17, 1975 

ISSUED BY ~Ce t(/7:; 4 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

TITLE 

January 21, 1975 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service 
Commission of Ky. in Case No. 6113 dated January 21, 1975. 

CHECI·/'E I 
PUBLIC SERVICE C01'MI 10~ 

I 
I 
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P.S.C. Ky. No. 2 

For Southwestern portion of 
Clark County 

Original Sheet No. 7 

BOONESBORO WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

Fire Hydrants 

Connection fee $200.00 or actual cost plus 10%, which­
ever is greater. 

$50.00 per year water usage rental . 

DATE OF ISSUE ~~ 17, 1975 DATE EFFECTIVE January 21, 1975 

ISSUED - BY ~ £ 7~.,d.?F TITLE 8flC!' &i{}a:Jt"W" ~ 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service 
Commission of Ky. in Case No. 6113 dated January 21, 1975 . 


